WANT TO JUMPSTART YOUR DAY?

Boost your fruits and vegetables intake with
these delicious healthy juices, smoothies,
slushies and freak shakes at your favourite,
one and only WEDGE JUICE BAR.

Our products include a unique range of
ingredients that contain calcium, minerals,
iron and vitamins to get you replenished for
your day ahead. The freshest beverage you
will ever taste with no artificial flavours or
sweeteners, just real fruits and vegetables.

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram with
thousands of satisfied regular customers
and leave us your valuable comments and
feedback.

Welcome to Wedge Juice Bar !
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JUICE BAR

M3 Elliott Stables

39 - 41 Elliott Street,
Auckland - 1010
Phone: 021-236-3252

Website: www.elliottstables.co.nz/eat/wedge-juice-bar
Follow us on Facebook and Instagram
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JUICE BAR




JUICES

Vitamin Booster

Beetroot, Carrot, Ginger, Apple,
Orange

Orange Roughy

Orange, Lemon, Carrot, Turmeric
Zinger

Lemon, Ginger, Orange, Pineapple
Pineapple

Apple, Pineapple, Mint

Piccolo
Kale, Cucumber, Apple, Mint

Detox Juice
Apple, Carrot, Beetroot, Mint

Apple Juice
Apple and only Apple

Orange Juice
Orange and just Orange

Digestive Juice

Carrot, Apple, Cucumber, Celery,
Ginger

Fruit Blast
Pineapple, Apple, Orange

The Hangover
Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Lemon

Minty Fresh

Orange, Pineapple, Mint, Lemon

Miracle Juice

Beetroot, Celery, Cucumber,
Lemon, Ginger, Carrot, Apple

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$10.50

The Meadow

Spinach, Kale, Parsley, Lettuce,
Cucumber, Lemon, Apple

Vege Patch

Carrot, Beetroot, Kale, Spinach,
Celery, Turmeric, Orange

$10.50

$10.50

SMOOTHIES

Mango Smoothie
Mango, Apple, Orange
Banana Berry Bash
Banana, Mixed Berries, Apple,
Orange

Kiwi Berry Bash
Kiwi, Mixed Berries, Apple

The Hulk

Orange, Banana, Kale, Spinach,
Celery, Coconut Water

Avocado Smoothie
Apple, Avocado, Spinach, Kale

Banana Mango Smoothie
Banana, Mango, Apple

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

SLUSHY

Citrus Slushy

Orange, Apple, Lemon, Ice

Berry Slushy

Apple, Berries, Orange, Ice

Coconut Slushy
Coconut Water, Ice

FREAK SHAKES

Cookies and Cream

Milk, Vanilla and Chocolate
Ice-Cream

Mango Blast

Mango, Vanilla Ice-Cream, Apple
Berry Berry Freak

Mixed Berries, Vanilla Ice-Cream,

Apple, Orange
Fruity Freak

Banana, Apple, Orange, Mango,
Mixed Berries, Vanilla Ice-Cream

Strawberry Freak

Strawberry, Vanilla Ice-Cream,
Apple, Banana

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00






